Monday, January 15
No School - MLK Day

Tuesday, January 16
AM Assembly Schedule
1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30-8:16

2nd 8:21 - 9:07

3rd 9:12 -9:13

Assembly 9:22 - 10:06
3rd 10:16 — 10:57
1t Lunch 11:02 - 11:32

4th 11:37-12:23

4th 11:02 — 11:48

2" Lunch 11:53 - 12:23
5th 12:28 - 1:14

6th 1:19 - 2:05

Buses Depart 2:12

Wednesday, January 17 — Thursday, January 18

Monday, January 22 — Tuesday, January 23

Regular Schedule

Reqular Schedule

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 - 8:22

2nd 8:27 -9:19

PAWS 9:19-9:42

3rd 9:47 -10:39

15 Lunch 10:44 - 11:14
4th 11:19-12:11

4th 10:44 - 11:36

2" Lunch 11:41 -12:11
5th 12:16- 1:08

6th 1:13-2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Friday, January 19

LIF Schedule — Self Directed
1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30-8:13

2nd 8:18 - 9:01

3rd 9:06 - 9:49

1st Lunch 9:54-10:24
4t 10:29-11:14

4t 9:54 -10:39

2nd Lunch 10:44 - 11:14
5th 11:19 - 12:02

Bt 12:07 - 12:50

Buses Depart 12:57

1st Bell 7:25

1st 7:30 - 8:22

2nd 8:27 -9:19

PAWS 9:19 -9:42

3rd 9:47 —10:39

15 Lunch 10:44 - 11:14
4th 11:19-12:11

4th 10:44 - 11:36

2" Lunch 11:41-12:11
5th 12:16-1:08

6th 1:13-2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Wednesday, January 24
Finals Schedule
2" & 6" Period Finals

1t Bell 7:25

13t 7:30 -8:30

2" Final 8:35 —10:30
15 Lunch 10:35-11:05
5t 11:10 - 12:05

5th 10:35-11:30

2" Lunch 11:35-12:05
6" Final 12:10 — 2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Thursday, January 25
Finals Schedule
15t & 5™ Period Finals

1% Bell 7:25

3 7:30-8:30

1%t Final  8:35-10:30
15t Lunch 10:35-11:05
4t 11:10 - 12:05

4t 10:35-11:30

2" Lunch 11:35-12:05
5" Final 12:10 — 2:05

Buses Depart  2:12

Friday, January 26

LIF & Finals Schedule — District Directed

3" & A" Period Finals

1%t Bell 7:25

2nd 7:30 — 7:50

3" Final 7:55-9:50
Bth 9:55 - 10:15

15t Lunch 10:20 — 10:50
4" Final 10:55 — 12:50
4" Final 10:20 — 12:15
2" Lunch 12:20 — 12:50

Buses Depart  12:57



